
 

 

 

 

 

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh  
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

  District: Tangail 

 www.lged.gov.bd   
 

Memo No. 46.02.9300.000.07.010.22.661                 Date: 31-01-2023 

e-Tender Notice No.58/2022-2023[LTM] 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.   
  
 

SL 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Name of Scheme 

  

  

 

Package No 

 

 

 

Last Selling Date 

&Time  

of  e-tender 

Document 

Closing & Opening 

Date & Time of 

Submission e-

Tender Document 

Remarks 
(LTM) 

1.  779008 (a) Improvement of Dhaka-Tangail RHD atGorai Kashem Drisel 

Bottala RHD Road via Latifpur, Kuratoli (LM) Road Ch.5400-6300m 

(b) Construction of 02nos (1.00m x 1.00m) U-Drain Ch. 5515m,5985 

& 01nos 1vx3.00x3.00 Box Calvert at Ch. 6200m on Same Road (ID 

No.393664043) Under Mirzapur Upazila, District: Tangail 

IRIDP-3/TNG/DW-118 19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

2.  779009 (a) Improvement of Khatiar Hat-Satkura Road Ch.00-1000m (b) 

Construction of 01nos (1.00m x 1.00m) U-Drain at Ch. 300m on Same 

Road (ID No.393664072) Under Mirzapur Upazila, District: Tangail 

IRIDP-3/TNG/DW-119 19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

3.  779010 (a) Improvement of Baighat-Mirzabari Road at Samad House to 

Palbari Salam House Road Ch.00-650m (b) Construction of 01nos 

(0.625m x 0.600m) U-Drain at Ch. 220m on Same Road (ID 

No.393575100) Under Madhupur Upazila, District: Tangail. (Salvage 

Cost. 2,44,742.00) 

IRIDP-3/TNG/DW-120 19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

4.  783025 Improvement of Tangail-Aricha RHD Road-Lakhidia Road via 

Nayapara Road Ch.00-1200m (ID No.393765051) Under Nagarpur 

Upazila, District: Tangail 

IRIDP-3/TNG/SDW-

121 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

5.  783027 (a) Improvement of Patpacha-Shiberpara Road (Shiberpara-Angertak) 

Ch.00-1500m (b) Construction of 04nos (0.600m x 0.600m) U-Drain 

on Same Road at Ch. 115m,480m, 962m & 1150m (c) Construction of 

01nos (1vx2.50x2.500m) RCC Box Culvert on Same Road at Ch. 

702m (ID No.393284023) Under Ghatail Upazila, District: Tangail 

IRIDP-3/TNG/DW-123 19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

6.  783028 (a) Improvement of Nagarpur RHD-Shahjani Road at Salpa-Akutia-

Subarnattoli west Side Pucca Road via Chowbaria Bazar & Rangchia 

Bazar Road (Shaid Tahair Gani Srity Road) Ch.5000-6300m (b) 

Construction of 01nos (2vx4.00x4.400m) RCC Box Culvert on Same 

Road at Ch. 6300m (ID No.393764076) Under Nagarpur Upazila, 

District: Tangail 

IRIDP-3/TNG/DW-124 19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

7.  783029 (a) Improvement of Tangail RHD Road at BRAC Office-Shahbatpur 

UPC Office Road at Ch.00-1200m (b) Construction of Bridge 

Repairing Rail Bar & Bar Post RCC Box Culver on Same Road (ID 

No.393764078) Under Nagarpur Upazila, District: Tangail.(Salvage 

Cost. 9,15,858.00) 

IRIDP-3/TNG/DW-125 19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

 

1. This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

2. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

3. Detail about the tender have shown in e-tender notice and e-tender document.  

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 
 

 

 

 
               (Md. Rafiqul Islam) 

                 Executive Engineer 

 E-mail:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd 

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to: 

1. The Superintending Engineer, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

2. The Project Director, Important Rural Infrastructure Development Project-3 on priority Basis, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

3. The Upazila Enginner, LGED, Upazila: ..................................... (All), District: Tangail.  
4. The Editor, ..................................... 

5. Notice Board (All).  

 

†kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd

